Hutt Valley Flood Management Subcommittee

Order Paper for meeting to be held on Thursday, 20 November 2014 at Upper Hutt City Council, 838 Fergusson Drive, Upper Hutt at 3.30pm

Public Business

			Page No
1.	Apologies		
2.	Conflict of Interest declaration		
3.	Public participation		
4.	Confirmation of the minutes of 24 June 2014	Report 14.352	4
5.	Pinehaven Stream Floodplain Management Plan – Project Manager's Report November 2014	Report 14.597	8
6.	Hutt Valley Flood Management Project Manager's Report – November 2014	Report 14.591	11
7.	Hutt River Floodplain Management Plan Implementation: Annual Progress Report to June 2014	Report 14.590	63
8.	Hutt and Wainuiomata Rivers Asset Management Report for 2013/14	Report 14.579	69